URKOKORTAIARENA

URKO

KORTAJARENA SAN
ZURUTUZA SANPEDRO-HARRI PEDRO -
HARRI
Bornin: PASAIA 01-03-
1976
Competing Times .
Season Club In the Condition on -srul[:)nsﬁute gnggi?ication g(l):Jr?tss (’;:‘ufT;zzr Er?i :/ivn?(raSt
ACT boat
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 No
2019 SANPEDRO Yes Own 13 7 11 37 20:07,68 22:04,78
2018 SAN PEDRO Yes Own 10 7 9 69 19:58,76 22:05,28
2017 SANPEDRO Yes Notown 16 0 9 74 19:35,44 23:20,60
2016 SAN PEDRO Yes Notown 17 0 10 77 19:36,62 20:51,84
2015 SANPEDRO Yes Not own 19 0 8 120 18:04,56 20:57,88
2014 SANJUAN  Yes Formed 10 9 5 120 19:37,86 23:17,94
2013 SANPEDRO Yes Not own 15 4 8 118 19:06,38 21:58,40
2012 SANPEDRO Yes Not own 16 1 5 138 19:27,16 21:37,46
2011 SANJUAN  Yes Formed 2 18 4 150 19:25,98 21:10,26
2010 SANJUAN  Yes Formed 14 3 3 145 1 19:07,34 21:29,37
2009 SAN PEDRO No Not own
2008 SAN PEDRO No Not own
2007 SANJUAN No Formed
2006 TRINTXERPE No Own
2005 TRINTXERPE No Own
2004 TRINTXERPE No Own
2003 TRINTXERPE No Own
2002 TRINTXERPE No Not own
2001 TRINTXERPE No Not own
2000 TRINTXERPE No Not own
1999 SANJUAN No Formed
1998 SANJUAN No Formed
1997 SANJUAN No Formed
1996 SANJUAN No Formed
1995 SANJUAN No Formed
1994 SANJUAN No Formed
1993 SANJUAN No Formed
1992 SANJUAN No Formed
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1991 SANJUAN No Formed

1990 SAN JUAN No Formed



